                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                        2023.06
The WF-2226 is a multifunction module with dual bands 2.4/5 GHz
Wi-Fi interface that includes 5 analog input channels, 2 analog out-
put channels, 2 digital input channels and 3 digital output channels.
It provides a programmable input range on all analog input (+/-150
mV, +/-500 mV, +/-1 V, +/-5 V, +/-10 V, +/-20 mA or 0 ~ +20 mA)
and output range on al analog output (12-bit at +/-5 V, +/-10 V, 0
~ +20 mA or +4 ~ +20 mA). Each analog input and output chan-

  Pin Assignments
 Wire Connections
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
Front ViewLeft View
  Applications
         3S001-1 CR Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 1 M (RoHS)
         3S003-1 CR Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 3 M (RoHS)
         3S005-1 CR Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 5 M (RoHS)
         3S008-1 CR Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 8 M (RoHS)
 WF-2226 CR Wi-Fi I/O Module with 5-ch AI, 2-ch AO, 2-ch DI and 3-ch DO (Asia Only) (RoHS)
Includes ANT-225-5 Antenna and CA-0910 Cable
       Pin
 Assignment    Terminal No.